
Einstein Charter Schools empowers all students to achieve financial well-being and embrace the power of choice through equitable educational
experiences.

EGI Board of Directors
Board Calendar Fiscal Year 2023-2024

This calendar was updated 5/29/24

Board Members: Raymond Delaney- President; Clarice Kirkland-Vice President; Joe Rochelle-Secretary; Maya
Edwards; Angela Vance; Durrell Laurent; Drew Thompson; Robbie Robertson; Edwin Escobar

Thursday, August 17, 2023

Thursday, September 21, 2023

Thursday, October 19, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023

Thursday, December 21, 2023 (Rescheduled)

Thursday, January 18, 2024

February Board Meeting TBA

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Friday, May 31, 2024 (Special Session)

Saturday, June 22, 2024
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